Individual Results: Western Ontario Regional - Jul 18, 2015

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: Men
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11
12
13

14

15
16

17
18
19
20
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Van Reenen lan

Pringle lan
Baca Matthew
Minty Scott
Lisecky Tim
Carlisle Billy
Mayne Eric
Barker Jason
Moniz Zach
Laframboise Max
Myles Justin
Lee Jordan
Klassen Brian
Spratt Dave
Lowe Matt
Kapitan Kevin
Beattie Derek
Deschénes Stéphane
Kalan Randy
Reesor Matt
Carr Ryan
Bates James
Phillips Mark
Adamson Chad
Whelan Owen
Seguin Martin
Kers Gerald
Adams Jared
Waldron Andy
Doherty Mike
Hutchison Jay
Clarke Justin
Morrison Mike
Kloostra David
Gatt Jeff

Department

Point Edward Fire Department

Brampton Fire Department
Oshawa Fire Deaprtment
Sarnia Fire and Rescue

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Kitchener Fire Department
Barrie Fire Department

Lambton College
Barrie Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department
Lambton College
Barrie Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Lanxess Fire Rescue

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Kingston Fire Rescue
Longueuil FD

Thames Centre Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

Sarnia Fire and Rescue

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Haldimand Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Gander Fire Rescue
Toronto Fire Services
North Perth Fire Service

Lambton College
Oakville Fire Department
Pickering Fire Services
North Perth Fire Service

Kingston Fire Rescue
North Perth Fire Service

North Perth Fire Service
Ingersoll Fire Department

Team Name

Enter Team Name

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services -
Enter Team Name

Barrie Fire Department -
Barrie Team GEEP

Lambton College

Barrie Fire Department -
Barrie Team GEEP

Lambton College

Barrie Fire Department -
Barrie Team GEEP

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services -
Enter Team Name

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services -
Enter Team Name

Enter Team Name

North Perth Fire - North
perth combat

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services -
Enter Team Name

North Perth Fire - North
perth combat

North Perth Fire - North
perth combat

Lambton College

North Perth Fire - North
perth combat

Enter Team Name

North Perth Fire - North
perth combat

Category

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Over 40

Men
Men

Over 45
Over 45
Over 50
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

Over 45
Men
Men

Men
Over 50
Men
Men

Over 40
Men

Men
Over 40

Penalty |

Status

Target

BOX

Hammer

Results

01:12:61
01:25:31
01:28:21
01:29:41
01:29:43

01:31:88

01:33:11
01:33:40

01:38:29
01:38:90

01:41:06
01:42:14
01:43:48

01:43:48

01:43:85
01:44:10

01:49:00
01:49:44
01:49:93
01:50:85

01:52:96
01:54:52

01:55:74
01:56:97

01:58:78
02:01:06
02:03:49

02:05:04
02:09:50
02:11:14
02:14:75

02:18:06
02:18:18

02:28:87
02:30:02



36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Uberig Dave

D'Andrea Paul
cuthbertson jordan

Couture Kyle
KHARAZMI DARIUS
Lester Doug
yates gord

Leary Mackenzie

Category: Women

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52

Bull Katie
Maciukiewicz Vanessa
surridge courtney
Grochal Anna
Butt Jenny
Reyns Michelle
Goodman Sarah
cassidy nicole
Martin Shannon

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Thames Centre Fire Department
Lambton College

Lambton College

Pickering Fire Services

St. Clair Township Fire Dept.
Point Edward Fire Department

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Toronto Fire Services
Lambton College
Lambton College

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Timmins Fire Department
Lambton College
Lambton College

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Lambton College
Lambton College

Lambton College
Lambton College

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services -
Enter Team Name

Enter Team Name
Lambton College
Lambton College

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 45
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Women
Women
Women
Women

Box

Nozzle

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

02:30:68

02:31:73
02:35:83
02:44:41
02:44:62
02:50:56
03:22:34
04:08:93

03:04:39
03:33:61
04:16:35
04:33:90

05:41:83

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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