Individual Results: Western Ontario Regional - Jul 18, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Category: Men												
1	Van Reenen	lan	Point Edward Fire Department		Men		01:12:61					
2	Pringle	lan	Brampton Fire Department	Enter Team Name	Men	Target	01:25:31					
3	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Deaprtment		Men		01:28:21					
4	Minty	Scott	Sarnia Fire and Rescue		Men		01:29:41					
5	Lisecky	Tim	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Men		01:29:43					
6	Carlisle	Billy	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Men		01:31:88					
7	Mayne	Eric	Kitchener Fire Department		Men		01:33:11					
8	Barker	Jason	Barrie Fire Department	Barrie Fire Department - Barrie Team GEEP	Men		01:33:40					
9	Moniz	Zach	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		01:38:29					
10	Laframboise	Max	Barrie Fire Department	Barrie Fire Department - Barrie Team GEEP	Men		01:38:90					
11	Myles	Justin	Kitchener Fire Department		Men		01:41:06					
12	Lee	Jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men	BOX	01:42:14					
13	Klassen	Brian	Barrie Fire Department	Barrie Fire Department - Barrie Team GEEP	Men		01:43:48					
14	Spratt	Dave	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Over 40		01:43:48					
15	Lowe	Matt	Lanxess Fire Rescue		Men		01:43:85					
16	Kapitan	Kevin	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Men		01:44:10					
17	Beattie	Derek	Kingston Fire Rescue	Enter Team Name	Over 45		01:49:00					
18	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD		Over 45		01:49:44					
19	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department		Over 50		01:49:93					
20	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire - North perth combat	Men		01:50:85					
21	Carr	Ryan	Sarnia Fire and Rescue		Men	Hammer	01:52:96					
22	Bates	James	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Men		01:54:52					
23	Phillips	Mark	Haldimand Fire Department		Men		01:55:74					
24	Adamson	Chad	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire - North perth combat	Men		01:56:97					
25	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45		01:58:78					
26	Seguin	Martin	Toronto Fire Services		Men		02:01:06					
27	Kers	Gerald	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire - North perth combat	Men		02:03:49					
28	Adams	Jared	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		02:05:04					
29	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department		Over 50		02:09:50					
30	Doherty	Mike	Pickering Fire Services		Men		02:11:14					
31	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire - North perth combat	Men		02:14:75					
32	Clarke	Justin	Kingston Fire Rescue	Enter Team Name	Over 40		02:18:06					
33	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire - North perth combat	Men		02:18:18					
34	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service		Men		02:28:87					
35	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department		Over 40		02:30:02					

36	Uberig	Dave	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Men		02:30:68					
37	D'Andrea	Paul	Thames Centre Fire Department		Men	Box	02:31:73					
38	cuthbertson	jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		02:35:83					
39	Couture	Kyle	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		02:44:41					
40	KHARAZMI	DARIUS	Pickering Fire Services		Men	Nozzle	02:44:62					
41	Lester	Doug	St. Clair Township Fire Dept.		Men		02:50:56					
42	yates	gord	Point Edward Fire Department		Over 45		03:22:34					
43	Leary	Mackenzie	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department		Men		04:08:93					
Category: Women												
44	Bull	Katie	Toronto Fire Services		Women		03:04:39					
45	Maciukiewicz	Vanessa	Lambton College	Lambton College	Women		03:33:61					
46	surridge	courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College	Women		04:16:35					
47	Grochal	Anna	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department		Women		04:33:90					
48	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Women		05:41:83					
49	Reyns	Michelle	Timmins Fire Department	Enter Team Name	Women	DNF	00:00:00					
50	Goodman	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton College	Women	DNF	00:00:00					
51	cassidy	nicole	Lambton College	Lambton College	Women	DNF	00:00:00					
52	Martin	Shannon	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00					